et Order Confirmation

innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com

2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Sales Date | 07-30-2025 |
Anaheim, CA 92801

Customer Ref# | 0133 |
Tel:  562-229-0300 "

Additional Ref# | (38) |

Sales Order# | EL12410

MNEJ
EUN JUNG CHOI EUN JUNG CHOI

18820 CHRISTINA AVE 18820 CHRISTINA AVE
[zl CERRITOS BEVEE [ CERRITOS

California 90703 California 90703

Mob: 213-604-1553 Mob: 213-604-1553

MNEJ

No.  Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount
1 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 1/16 X 64 7/16 188.75 85.93 188.75
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Latte Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

2 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 3/8 X 64 7/16 188.94 86.02 188.94
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Latte Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: #1 & #2 Remote 1

3 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 16 3/16 X 22 7/16 171.80 79.01 171.80
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Latte Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

4 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 16 1/4 X 22 7/16 171.83 79.03 171.83
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Latte Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

5 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 16 1/16 X 22 7/16 171.75 78.98 171.75
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Latte Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
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No.

10

11

12

Location

MV Bed

MV/Bath

LVR

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1% White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Description

347/16 X 58 5/16
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

34 3/8 X 58 5/16
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

34 3/16 X 70 13/16
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

34 1/16 X 70 13/16
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

70 3/16 X 58 3/8
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

345/16 X 70 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor

EJ VX Motor Assemble

Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: #11-14 Remote 2

58 1/16 X 70 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor

EJ VX Motor Assemble

Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: #11-14 Remote 2

Unit Price
179.46

179.44

198.36

198.31

368.48

203.90

340.67

Net Price Total Amount

84.37

84.36

92.85

92.82

173.19

92.75

154.99

179.46

179.44

198.36

198.31

368.48

203.90

340.67
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No.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Location

Dining room

Dining room

Dining room

Dining room

Bath

R#1

R#2

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Uni Glide - Carnival
Calico

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Description

337/8 X705/8

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor

EJ VX Motor Assemble

Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: #11-14 Remote 2

58 1/8 X 70 5/16

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor

EJ VX Motor Assemble

Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: #11-14 Remote 2

153 X 116
Opening: Stack to Left
Control Type: Metal Chain

16 3/16 X 22 1/2
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

16 1/4 X 22 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

16 3/16 X 22 3/8
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

22 1/4 X 46 3/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

34 1/16 X 58 3/8
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

70 X 58 5/16

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

Unit Price

179.23

331.41

2,983.00

171.80

171.83

171.80

174.35

179.31

347.60

Net Price Total Amount

84.21

155.24

1,491.50

79.01

79.03

79.01

80.80

84.27

158.45

179.23

331.41

2,983.00

171.80

171.83

171.80

174.35

179.31

347.60
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Location
R#2 BATH

LAUNDRY

LOFT

LOFT

LOFT

LOFT

R#3

R#4

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Uni Glide - Carnival
Calico

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Latte

Description

22 3/16 X 46 7/16
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

22 1/2 X 46 7/16
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

701/8 X 58 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

80 3/4 X 105
Opening: Stack to Left
Control Type: Metal Chain

70 3/16 X 58 7/16

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

341/4 X583/8

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

34 3/16 X 58 5/16

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

70 1/4 X 58 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

34 3/16 X 58 3/8
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

Unit Price
177.87

178.05

347.68

1,446.00

347.71

184.87

184.83

347.75

184.83

Net Price Total Amount

80.69

80.78

158.49

723.00

158.51

84.19

84.17

158.53

84.17

177.87

178.05

347.68

1,446.00

347.71

184.87

184.83

347.75

184.83
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No. = Location Item Qty Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount
31 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 3/16 X 58 7/16 184.83 84.17 184.83
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Latte Control Side: Left
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm
Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
32 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 1/8 X 58 7/16 184.80 84.15 184.80
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Latte Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm
Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
33 PATIO Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 29 1/2 X 85 202.11 91.81 202.11
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Latte Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm
Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
34 R#4 BATH Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 22 1/4 X 46 1/2 177.91 80.71 177.91
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Latte Control Side: Left
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm
Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
35 R#4 BATH Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 22 3/16 X 46 1/2 177.87 80.69 177.87
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Latte Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Tube: 38mm
Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
36 Optional Charge - 2 X 68 149.60 149.60 299.20
U Shape Side Channel
68\"" --- 2 SETS
37 Optional Charge - 3 X 58 127.60 191.40 382.80
U Shape Side Channel
58\" -- 3SETS
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $12,281.13
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair Discount: $6,430.25
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . .
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $0.00
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $5,850.88
Sales Tax: $0.00
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $0.00
Balance: $5,850.88
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